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Option Group Graphic Film Card Date

BP6110-07 01.07 null K38 02-AUG-04

Engines GTA38, K38, KTA38GC CM558, QSK38 CM2150 K106, QSK38 CM2150 MCRS, QSK38 CM850 MCRS

 

Cart Ref No Part Number Part Description Required Remarks

View My Cart

  BP6110-07 Camshaft Mounting  Camshaft Mounting...(More)

     KV Diagnostics: Yes

     Restricted Usage: With Engine

     Mounted Heat Exchangers

 207373 Camshaft Cover 2  

  3019085 Cam Follower Mounting Cover 1  

       S 126 Hexagon Head Cap Screw 20 3/8 - 16 X 2 1/2 in.

       S 604 Lock Washer 20 3/8 in.

       3010596 Captive Washer Cap Screw 24 3/8 - 16 X 1 1/4 in.

       3040721 Cam Follower Housing Gasket 12  

       3628902 Plain Washer 44  

  3068865 Camshaft Mounting Cover 2  

       3010595 Captive Washer Cap Screw 3 3/8 - 16 X 1 in.

       3040722 Camshaft Cover Gasket 1  

       3628902 Plain Washer 3  

 3628755 Camshaft Cover 10  

 3628756 Camshaft Cover 2  

  3634289 Mounting Camshaft 1  

       S 112 Hexagon Head Cap Screw 4 3/8 - 16 X 1 in.

       68908 Lock Plate 4  
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